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* Specification subject to change without prior notice

Advantages

Product Overview

WFB-AD Fiber Wall Mount Distribution Box is designed for �ber 
termination for telecommunication exchanges, power plant 
communication systems, networking systems, data center, equipment 
rooms and other �ber optic related works. 

WFB-AD Fiber Wall Mount Distribution Box

- Shutter adapter provides dust prove, ensure clean mating 
   surface.
- Reduce testing time. 
- Save cost by minimizing exchange of adapters.

TTFO-WFB-AD-SCSM-00 

TTFO-WFB-AD-SCMM-00

TTFO-WFB-AD-SCA-00

Fiber Wall Mount Distribution Box WFB-AD SC Singlemode 

Fiber Wall Mount Distribution Box WFB-AD SC/APC Singlemode 

Fiber Wall Mount Distribution Box WFB-AD SC Multimode 

- Front access design provides easy �ber patching
- Easy cable entry at top and bottom of box 
- Double lockable door provides protection and security
- Flip through splice trays allows easy maintenance 
- 3 types of SC adapter available.

Dimension: 

Material 
Finishing 
Colour

12 Port 
24 Port 
36 Port 
Mild Steel 
Epoxy powder coating 
Beige, Light grey, Black and customized colours 

WFB-AD is an enhance designed �ber panel with shutter adapters. The anti dust adapter provide 
clean patching surface and connection. Performance is improved. The state-of-the-art design is aligned with fast pace �eld 
work especially for telco operators' works. Testing activities is less time consuming without removing and returning normal 
adapter caps.

Features

Specification Ordering Information

SC Singlemode    SC Multimode SC/APC Singlemode

1 2 3

Part Number Description


